PB1000S – PB1010S                       1 of 4                                © 2006 Won-Top Electronics
PbPB1000S – PB1010S
10A SINGLE-PHASE BRIDGE RECTIFIER
Features
� Diffused Junction
� High Current Capability                                    H
� High Case Dielectric Strength                     G
� High Surge Current Capability                            +   ~

AC
PB1000S – PB1010S                       4 of 4                                © 2006 Won-Top Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity
 PB1000S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 PB1001S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 PB1002S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 PB1004S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 PB1006S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 PB1008S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 PB1010S Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
1. Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum
order quantity, please consult the Sales Department.
2. To order Lead Free version (with Lead Free finish), add “-LF” suffix to  part
number above. For example, PB1000S-LF.
Won-Top Electronics Co., Ltd (WTE) has checked all information carefully and believes it to be correct and accurate. However, WTE cannot assume any
responsibility for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not give the purchaser of semiconductor devices any license under patent rights to
manufacturer. WTE reserves the right to change any or all information herein without further notice.
WARNING: DO NOT USE IN LIFE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT. WTE power semiconductor products are not authorized for use as critical components in life